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Чёрный трюфель

Макадамия

Бергамот

Маракуйя

Медовик лавандовый

Цветная капуста-малина

Манго

420

450

420

490

450

450

490

ÄÅÑÅÐÒÛ

Боб тонка

Миндаль-пекан

120

120

ÊÎÍÔÅÒÛ

Чизкейк Сан-Себастьян 300
подаем с конфитюром из земляники или вишни

ÂÛÏÅ×ÊÀ

Классический круассан

Швейцарская слойка с заварным кремом,
шоколадом и малиной 

Фисташковый круассан

160

280

290


